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JimJams No Added Sugar Chocolate Dipper - 22g
Short Product Name:
JimJams No Added Sugar Chocolate Dipper - 22g

JimJams Chocolate Dippers contain our No Added Sugar Chocolate Sauce with 7 breadsticks. Ideal for on-the-go snacking or lunch boxes.

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060376790907   Internal GTIN: 5060376790900   Supplier : JimJams Spreads Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : JJ_NSMCD22

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1976kJ

475kcal
27g 7.2g 4.5g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1976kJ 475kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1976kJ 

475kCal

Carbohydrates 61g

of which sugars 4.5g

Fat 27g

of which saturates 7.2g

Fibre 4.7g

Protein 6g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For Allergens Please See Ingredients in CAPITALS

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Spread (13g)

naturally sourced sweetener (maltitol), Vegetable oil (shea butter, rapeseed oil), fat-reduced cocoa, whey powder (from MILK), whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier (lecithins), natural

flavourings.

Breadsticks (9g) WHEAT flour, vegetable oil (sunflower), BARLEY malt extract, salt,

yeast.

Supplier's Product Code : JJ_NSMCD22

Product Added : 05 April 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 April 2024

erudus id : 8d1f344ea10f40af84386f53213fabc9

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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